Rider Name
Gillian Hasberry
Laura Butlin
Joanna Collins
Sophie Camp
Emily Barningham
Hannah Straughan
Su Houghton-Jones
Philippa Morgan
Jessica Smith-Straughan
Steve Sinclair

Kate Lee

Sophie Lowe
Mandy Hall
Victoria Chuter
Katie Bremner
Sarah Wilkinson
Zoe Tyler

Phillipa Sinclair
Emily Barningham
Polly Nicholson
Ruby Sheridan
Millie Hodgson
Elaine Moore
Justine Hill

Serena Rees

Lilli Fiddes
Francesca Stobbs
Harriett Pacey
Helen Roff
Antonia McKinnon-Wood
Elizabeth Cooper
Lezley Aldrich

Horse Name

St Flannans Grainne
He's Smurfy
Cwmeudwy Tom Jones
Alfie

Timmy

Freckles

Miss Molly

Emily

Haellbopp

Harry

Ranoch

Milo

Banjo

Bryncadoc Royal Mirage
Davnic Diamond Dancer
Diva

Pantalaimon

Billy

Crunchie

Pingu

Crisps

Tom

Rustarix

Splash

Lordsoak Caramel Surprise
Rolo

Rocky

Novastasian

Sam

Mouse

Flo

Banecroff Royal Olympian

January Febuary March April May June July August September

13

6
12
15

13

12

12

12
10

62
6
24
9

12

12

12

10

11

11

35 35

6 18
17
5

17

12

3 10

9

6

6

2

6 8

14

3

6
3

13 4

17

4

10

12 5

9

8

42
11
11

17
12

11

12
12

12

11

40

17
12

11

11

12
11

17

11

10

12

12
21

12
12
14
13

12

12

43

20

11

10

10

11

October Total Placing

28

21

11

11

12

22
24

3
19

12

332 1st
92 2nd
88 3rd
68 4th
68 5th
64 6th
52 7th
51 8th
48 9th
41 10th
40
38
34
33
33
32
32
29
29
28
27
25
25
25
24
23
23
22
21
21
21
20



Pippa Atherton
Nikky Grundy
Rosie Carr
Brenda Gray

Jane Turland
Harvey Bury
Kathryn Logan
Megan Bevan
Aaron Clark

Polly Nicholson
Sophie Jessop
Sophie Lowe
Harriet Hodgson
Nicola Bywood
Naomi Daniels
Aaron Clark

Cara May Riley
Tracey Manning
Karen Atherton
Katherine Toone
Pauline Rowntree
Laura Gray

Finley Wooton
Michelle Buckerfield
Fiona Swan
Katherine Lansdoun
Elaine Tyler

Sue Amery
Harriet Hodgson
Lauren Stonestreet
Emily Curtis
Rachael Ritchie
Isobel Foster

EIf

Daisy
Preston
Preston
Just Jilly
Ben
Sweeney Cob
Dinky Daisy
Ruby
Dylan

Elka by Moonlight
Milo
Robbie
Homebren
Timmy
Thomas
Marisca
Satin Rose
Scotty

Miss Lippy
Milo
Cinderella

Templedruid Lenny Wren

Bridget

Chicago C. Honocky
Sacha

Jason

Archie

Barney

Elby

Calypso Cay
Darling Grey Boy
Czar Zanir

16

12

10

12

11

11

10

10

11

12

10

11

20
19
18
18
16
16
16
16
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10



Tonicha Evans
Rebecca Dillon
Clare Addison
Samantha Morgan
Jill Atherton

Millie Hodgson
Helen Kirby
Arlene Frater
Amanda Mcluckie
Joanne Mary Legard
Kiera Edwards

Lila Drydon
Sophie Coles
Rebecca Kidd
Lucy Newton
Rosie Carr

Karen Reid
Debbie Manley
Angela Hunter
Pippa Atherton
Clare Addison
Charley Liversedge
Fiona Kearton
Samantha Morgan
Charlotte Conn
Isabel Ritchie
Tonicha Evans
Izzie Ritchie
Rachael Ritchie
Hayley Young
Chloe Brown

Sue Jordan
Samantha Jackson

Albert

Biscuit

Asian
Colandra Phoenix
Loui

Robbie

Echo

Fergus
Johnny

Bertie Bassett
Orlaigh

Berri

Charlie

Josie

Sea Biscuit
Cinders
Speedy Merchant
Topaz

Molly

Eragon
Jasmine

Dolly

Valeo

Dusty

Mr Darcy

Corsha Habhaginn Joleenn

Albert

Danny

Danny

Gorsaf Golden Girl
Daisy

Masie

Tilly

10
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8
10
6
10
10
10
5
6
9
3 5
7
7
6

10

10
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Ruby Loveder
Sadie Aron
Isabella Brassington
Joanne Renfrew
Vicki Jessop

Elise Kyle

Hollie Wilkinson
Sue Bossart

Holly Gibson

Tony Neal

Millie Nicole Ward
Hazel Yates

Millie Van Der Wal
Ashleigh Mclean
Beau Atherton
Megan Dowson
Isobel Burnett
Samantha Morgan
Pippa Atherton
Polly Nicholson
Harriet Hodgson
Helen Morris
Kelly Brown

Louis Watson
Wendy Blennerhossett
Nicola Stapleton
Grace Nelmes
Molly Secker
Clare Addison
Charlotte Ross
Millie Ward

Alvina Shiel

Rosie Carr

Tubbervale Bruader
Killerkeen Stripe
Bolodon Grey Buzzord
Mountain of Dreams
Elka by Moonlight
Sizzing Sophie
Pride

Hello Dolly

Jolie Boy

Jacob

Buzz Fizz

Silent Wisper
Princess Kannan
George

Eragon

Sawyer

Lady Grey

Wally

Grace

Orla

Robbie

Ernie

Rasputin

Enigma

Harvey

MorePark Prince
Rocko

Ricky

Jasmine

Oscar

Spirit

Troy

Dorian
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Jean Coulthard
Phillipa Sinclair
Harriet Hodgson
Amber Roberson
Amy Loake
Amber Furie-Severn
Harriet Beadsell
Helen Kirby
Karen West
Susan Johnson
Charlotte Ross
Grace Nelmes
Clair Ward

Clare Wilkinson

Chester

Beau

Samson
Grannie
Tullulah

Bear

Hillberry Gold Dust
Tom

Teddy

Peter

Clawde

Mr Bo Jangles
Some Boy Luke
Bill
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